AK 2 17- 21 Jahre

Juroren

Bildtitel 3

25

58

72

Pfeilschatten

Lichter

Rose

Schachreihe

Schattenschach

Black and White
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Du und Ich

Mein Blick

Schattenspiel

Gleitflug

Konig

Lichtspiel

Rose
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Seifenblase

Herzblick
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Im Schatten

Schattenspiel
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Shade of Egg

Bilder die disqualifiziert worden, waren schon bei einem
sachsischen Fotowettbewerb.




Disqualifiziert

Summe

27

27

32

34
32

26
30
29

28
28
35

32

29

35
32

23
33
42

33
35
37

5







